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ADECUSCGChadux

Bulk Fuel Storage Sites > 5,000 bbls
= Persistent = Non-Persistent

Western Alaska Subarea Spills >24 barrels 1994-2004

Cruise and AMHS Ship Traffic

Abandoned Canneries

Dock Crane

Airport Airport, lighted

Zone Boundary

Key Nearshore & SubsitenceFishing Grounds

Frequent Fishing Vessel

Tramper Offload Activities
Primary (≥20 loads) Secondary (�20 loads)

Response Equipment Depot
– 5k-9,999 bbl.
– 10k-39,999 bbl.
– 40k-99,999 bbl.
– 100k-299,999 bbl.
– 300K-500,000 bbl.

– 24-71 bbl.

– 72-142 bbl.

– 143-214 bbl.

– 215-285 bbl.

– 286-357 bbl.

– 358-428 bbl.

– 429-800 bbl.

– 801-2619 bbl.

RISK SYMBOLS

= 227,272 Bbls (10 million gals.)

= 2,272,727 Bbls (100 million gals.)

> 18,181,818 Bbls (800 million gals.)

= 13 to14 million Bbls #6 Oil Traffic to Asia 6000+/- vessels
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